assessment _id

CLAVE-505000200
CLAVE-505000500
CLAVE-505002450
CLAVE-505003600
CLAVE-505004600
CLAVE-505005350
CLAVE-505006350
CLAVE-505006550
CLAVE-505006600
CLAVE-505006800
CLAVE-505006850
CLAVE-505007400
CLAVE-505007600
CLAVE-505008000
CLAVE-505008100
CLAVE-505008400
CLAVE-505009500
CLAVE-505009950
CLAVE-505010050
CLAVE-505025450
CLAVE-505025500
CLAVE-505025500
CLAVE-505025550
CLAVE-505025600
CLAVE-505030050
CLAVE-505030100
CLAVE-505030250
CLAVE-505030650
CLAVE-505030750
CLAVE-505030750
CLAVE-505030750
CLAVE-505030750
CLAVE-505030800

sale_id

1515066
2074536
2244207
2173405
2074537
1511040
1580094
1514047
1524020
2196213
2223699
2188686
1511041
2074538
1516048
1555221
1054426
1572311
2183994
1505241
2003714
2092662
1523035
2226040
855675

836536

826339

893789

902692

1051437
1505154
2082445
2216810

Vacant_Improved ASR

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved

1.08
1.07
1.77
131
0.97
0.99
1.01
0.94
0.95
1.00
1.00
0.86
0.59
1.17
0.94
1.03
0.99
1.16
0.92
0.99

0.93
0.98
0.96

1.01
1.12



